GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED [CIN: L01122HR1994PLC033029]



4 KM Stone, Berri Chhara Road, P.O. Tanda Heri, Tehsil Bahadurgarh, District Jhajjar, HARYANA, INDIA - 124 507

genomicvalley@gmail.com

www.genomicvalley.com

+91 9811341542

Date: 04th February, 2022

To. **BSE** Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400001 Email ID: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Ref: Genomic Valley Biotech Limited (539206/ GVBL)

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisements

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper Advertisements published for the Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 12th Feburary, 2022, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, in the newspapers, Financial Express (English Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi Edition) on 03rd February, 2022.

Please take the above on records.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely

For Genomic Valley Biotech Limited

Hanuman Prasad

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No.: 46027

K M SUGAR MILLS

NOTICE OF BOARD ME

Pursuant to Regulation 29, 33 and Regulation 47 of Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, Notice of the Board of Directors of the Company will be hel February, 2022 at 11.00 hrs (A.M) at Hotel Tai Mat consider and approve the Un-Audited Standalone and Results of the Company for the quarter and to December, 2021, inter-alia any other matter;

Further, pursuant to clause 4 of schedule B of code of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 Trading Windo, Directors, Promoters, Officers and designated employed January, 2022 till 48 hours after the declaration of company for the quarter and nine months ended (in) February, 2022 for dealing in the securities of the Comp The said notice may be assessed on the Company's in. and also on Stock Exchanges Website at www.bse.indig including Un-audited quarter ended financial results after

Place: Lucknow

Dated: 02nd February, 2022 EduSmart

Edu Smart Services Private Ling

Regd. Offi: 21, 2nd Floora is Rajendra Plece 25, New Dard E-Auction

Sale of Corporata Debtor as a Going Concern under the Insolve 10 Date and Time of E-Auction: 23rd February, 2022 at 11:00, 10 extension of 5 minutes each)

Notice is hereby given for Sale of "M/s EduSmart Services" (Corporate Debtor)" as a Going Concern including all the assets! formed by the Liquidator, appointed by the Hon'ble NCLT Princ of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and the regulations med to

Assets

Sale of Corporate Debtor as a Going Concern along with all ed assets including Securities & Financial Assets.

The sale shall be subject to the Terms and Conditions presently Information Document" available at https://auctiontiger.net//

- It is clarified that, this invitation purports to invite prospec any kind of binding obligation on the part of the Liquidator sale. Liquidator of M/s Edu Smart Services Private suspend/abandgn/cancel/extend or modify process terms at, prospective bidder/bid/offer at any stage of the e-auction. reason and without any liability.
- 2. E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS 3 IS" and "NO RECOURSE" basis through approved service Technologies Limited (Auction Tiger) https://auctiontiger.ne
- 3. The Eligibility Criteria for the Participants are mentione Process Occument. The Bid Documents details and EMD page office of the Liquidator physically or by a-mail at the address | of 21.02.2022
- Any modification in timelines will be mailed to the bidders. 16
 For any query, contact Mrs Ritu Rastogi, Mob-9810037450 & or Contact: Mr. Praveen Kumar @ Mob No. 9722774828

EduSmart Services F IBBI Regn No.: IBBI/IPA OD FOT D-18 . 9A . Jand

JOHAL INVE

CIN: U67120DL1990PLG20 Office:-118, Suneja tower -II, First floor, District Co

Publication of Notice regarding po

Notice is hereby given under the Securitization and Reci 2002(54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under 2002, a demand notice was issued on the dates mentioned amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice ag The Borrower(s)/ Applicant (s) having failed to repay the amile in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the under section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the sai The Borrower(s)/ Applicant (s) in particular and the public is with the property will be subject to the charge of the JOHAL In. The Borrower(s)/ Applicant (s), Guerantor(s) attention is included.

GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED Aggd, Off: 4 K.M. Stone, Berri Chiarra Road, Village, Kherka Musaiman, P.O. Tandaheri, Tehsil-Bahadurgarh, District-Ibagiar, Haryana-124507 CIN: L01122HR7894PLC033029 Teles: 491-9811341542 Email: genorifovale@gmail.com, Visit: http://www.genomicvalley.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 and 47 (1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of Board of Directors of GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED ("Obmpany"), with be held on Saturday, 12th February, 2022 at 11:45 AM, inter alla, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021.

information in this regard is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.genomicvalley.com and on the website of slock exchange i.e. www.bseindla.com.

For Genomic Valley Biotech Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 62.02.2022

Hanuman Prasad Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED Regid: Office: 25, Bezar Lane, Bengali Merket, New Delth-110001

Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Pax: 011-43585015

E-mail: dri.nbfc@gmail.com, Websites www.firt.co.in
CIN: L515030L1966PLC024329

CIN: L5/5030L1986PLC024329

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) regulation, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company will be held on Saturday, 12° February, 2022 inter-alie to consider and approve the standations un-audited financial results of the Company for the Quarter-ended 31° December, 2024. The information is also hosted in the Company's at www.fill.co.in and may also be accessed on the websites of the stock exchanges at www.msel.in.

For Fortune Industrial Resources Limited

Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer ACS-34492

CHAMAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
CIN: L51494DL1984PLC019684
Reg: 55-B; Rama Road, industrial Area
New Dalis ID L110015 IN
Email: chamakholdinga@gmail.com NOTICE

This is to bring to your notice that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday. The 14th day of Feb. 2022 at 330 at 17 Kirk Nagar Main Road, New Delhi-110015, to Inter alia, consider and Approve Lin-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st Dec. 2021.

enced on ster per, 2W1.
Further, pursuant to the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the Trading Window for dealing in the securities of the Company is already closed till the expriy of 48 hours after the declaration of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter services at 21th Dec. 2014.

Managing Director DIN-01198916

FEDERAL BANK

YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
LCRD Division / New Delhi, U.G.F., Federal Towers, 2/2, West Patel Nagar,
New Delhi-110008 Ph No.011-40733980, 40733978 Email: ndilord@federalbank.co.in
Website: www.federalbank.co.in. CIN: L65191KL1931PLC000368

NOTICE US 13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT 2002, (hereinafter referred to as Act) r/w Rule 3(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002.

Mr. Tasleem S/o. Kamruddin, residing at House No 100, Village - Harola, Sector-05 Noida - Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201301

That you as principal borrower has availed Federal Car Loan Facility- (Account no-19177400000555) of Rs.3,60,000.00 (Rupees Three Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only) on 27.02.2019 for 48 Months, from The Federal Bank Limited a company registered unde the Companies Act having registered office at Alwaye (hereinafter referred to as the bank) through its Nolda Botanical Garden Branch – presently shifted to Nolda Sector 18, B 10, Ground Floor, Near Noida Metro Station 18, Gautam Budha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301 for personal use, after executing necessary security agreements / loan documents in favour of the Bank.

Towards the security of the aforesaid Credit Facility availed from the Bank, you have created security interest in favour of the Bank by way of hypothecation in respect of the following Movable assets/properties:

DESCRIPTION OF HYPOTHECATED MOVABLE PROPERTIES
Hypothecation of Branta New Manus Face 7 System 2019 Model GLISTENIN
GREY Car, Chasis No. MASERLE1800664432, Engine No. G128N6668.
Registration No. – UP46CC7966 — Registration No. – UP46CC796 — Registration Authority - Nolda RTO, Uttar Pradesh

The aforesaid hypothecated/ mortgaged security properties are hereinafter referred to as 'secured assets'. You have defaulted repayment of the above-secured debt in violation of the agreed terms and the account became a Non Performing Asset, as on 28.04.2021 as per the guideline of RBI. The undersigned being Authorised Officer of the Federal Bank Ltd. hereby informs you that a sum of Rs. 2,80,354.00 (Rupees Two Lakhs Eighty Ltd. netboy informs you that a stim or ks. Zedy,33-v. Ox (kupbes 1 wo Cakris eight). Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty Four Only) plus costs and other charges is due from you jointly and severally as on 27.08.2021 under your Car account no. 19177400000555 with Nolda Botanical Branch Presently Nolda Sector 18 of the Bank As such, the bank as a secured creditor as envisaged under section 2(zd) of the Act hereby call upon you, as contemplated under Sec.13 (2) of the said Act, to pay the said amount with further interest @ 7.90 % per annum with monthly rests plus penal @2% pa in the Car Loan account no 19177400000555from 27.08.2021, till the date of payment and costs within 60 days. from the date of this notice, failing which the Bank as a secured creditor shall be constrained, without prejudice to any of its other rights and remedles, to take, without any further notice, the following recourse measures prescribed under section 13(4) of the Act against you. To take possession of the secured assets described above and transfer the said assets by way of lease, assignment or sale for realising the dues. To take over the management of the secured assets and transfer them by way of lease, assignment or sale or realising the dues. To appoint any person to manage the secured assets the possession of which has been taken over by the bank. To require at any time by notice in writing, to any person who has acquired any of the secured assets from you and from whom any money is due of may become due to you, to pay to the bank. You are also put on notice that as per section 13(13) of the Act, you shall not after receipt of this notice transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise any of the secured assets referred to in this notice in any manner whatspever to the prejudice of the interest of the bank without its prior written consent. You are also put on notice that Section 13(6) of the Act empowers the bank to give a valid title to the transferee all rights in, or in relation to, the secured asset transferred as if the transfer had been made by the owner of such secured asset. Please be informed that in the event of your failure to discharge your liability in full within 80 days from the date of this notice and the bank initiates remedial actions under the provisions of the Act, you shall further be liable to pay to the bank all cost, charges and expenses incurred in that connection. Your attention is also invited to the provisions of section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets (security properties). In case the dues are not fully satisfied with the sale proceeds of the secured assets, the bank shall proceed against you for the recovery of the balance amount personally. This notice is issued without prejudice to the other rights and remedies available to the bank for recovering its dues.

Dated this the 01" Day of February 2022

For The Federal Bank Ltd., Deputy Vice President (Authorised Office under SARFAESI Act)

K. S. J. S. S.

JOHAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

CIN: U67120DL1990PLC209682, RBI registration No.: B-14.03253 Office:-118, Suneja tower -II, First floor, District Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi 110058, Website: www.jilfinance.com

Publication of Notice regarding possession U/s 13(4) of SARFAESI Act 2002

PREMIER POLYFILM

Regd. Office: 305, Ill Floor, Elite House, 36, Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extn., Zamroodpur, New Delhi -110048. CIN: L25209DL1992PLC049590, Phone: 011-29246481

Email: compliance.officer@premierpoly.com Website: www.premierpoly.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, a Meeting of Board of Directors of the company will be held on Friday, 11th February, 2022 at 11,30 A.M. at Registered Office of the company at 305, III Floor, Elite House, 36, Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, Zamroodpur, New Delhi 110048 to consider and approve Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the company for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021.

Further, trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company by the Insiders, as defined under the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 is closed from Saturday, 01° January 2022 to Sunday, 13th February, 2022 (both days inclusive).

The notice is available on the Company's website www. Premierpoly.com

The notice is available on the Company's website www. Premierpoly.com and also on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

Place: New Delhi Date:02.02.2022 For PREMIER POLYFILM LTD Sdi-

COMPANY SECRETARY

Criminal Courts, Ludhiana

In The Court Of Ms. Shweta Dass JMIC Ludhiana CNR NO: PBLD03-011082-2019

Peshi : 04.03.2022 ation notice for proclamation under a 82 GR,PC M/s Kaur Sain Spinning Mills

Vs Lalit Arora Compleint R/w Sec - 138 Of N.i Act Complaint Riw Sec - 138 Of Ni Act Notice To: Lalit Arora s/o not known G/o Nakoda Trading Company, Shap No.2, Plot No. 42, New Bakra Mandi, Jodhpur, Rajasthan Whereas it has been proved to the satisfaction of this court that you, the accused above named cannot be served in the ordinary way of service. Hence, this proclamation under section 82 GRPC is hereby issued against you with a direction that you should appear personally before this court on 4.03.2022 at 10:00 a.m. or within 30 days from the date of publication of this proclamation, take notice that, in default of your pert to appear as per law, in your absence. Given under my hand and the seal of the court, for details login to: https://high.courtchd.gov.in/?tra=distrist.notice&district=budhlana.



सस्त्र सॅटर दक्षिणी दिल्ली, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110008, दूरमाष सं. 011.47518273, ईमेल: cs8320@pnb.co.in

जबिक, अघोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने पंजाब नैशनल बैंक, शाखाः सर्कल सस्त्र सेंट्रलः दक्षिणी दिल्ली, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस के प्राधिकृ अधिकारी के रूप में बित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अंतर्गर और प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगानार्गत एक मांग सूचना दिनांकित 12.11.2021 निर्गत की थी, जिसमें उधारकर्ताओं / गारटरों / बंधककर्ताओं श्री कृष्ण पाल सिंह पलैट सं 55, पॉकेट-6, भूतल, सेक्टर-11, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085 तथा श्री खेम सिंह पलैट सं. 137, पॉकेट नं. 2, शीर्ष तल, सेक्टर-16, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085, खाता सं. 02127016000374 को सूचना में वर्णित राशि रु. 12,60,956.33 (रुपए बारह लाख साठ हजार नौ सौ छप्पन एवं तैतिस पैसे मात्र) का उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिवसों के अंदर प्रतिमुगतान करने को कहा गया था।

उधारकर्ता / गारंटर / बंधककर्ता राबि का प्रतिमुगतान करने में विफल हो चुर्क हैं, अंतएव एतद्द्वीरा उधारकर्ताओं / गारेटरों / बंधककर्ताओं तथा जनसाबारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने यहां इसमें निम्न विवरणित सम्पत्ति का, प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की बारा 13 की उप–धारा (4) के अंतर्गत उनको प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगान्तर्गत, 31 जनवरी 2022 को, कंब्जा ग्रहण कर लिया है।

उधारकर्ताओं / गारंटरों / बंधककर्ताओं को विषेष रूप में तथा जनसाधारण को एतदद्वारा सावधान किया जाता है कि यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का लेन—देन न करें तथा उक्त सम्पत्ति का कोई व किसी भी प्रकार का लेन—देन जो होगा, वी दिनांक 01.11.2021 के अनुसार देय एवं बकाया रु. 12.60,956.33 (रुपए बाइड लाख साठ हजार नी सौ छप्पन एवं तैतिस यैसे मात्र) की एक राशि तथा

इस पर भावी ब्याज, लागत एवं व्ययों हेतु पंजाब नैशनल बैंक के प्रभाराधीन होगा। उच्चारकर्ता/गारंटर/बन्धककर्ता का ध्यानाकर्षण प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्तियों के मोचनार्थ उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधान की और आमंत्रित किया जाता है।

अञ्चल संपत्ति का विवरण

श्री कृष्ण पाल सिंह के नाम में ब्लोहिणी आवासीय योजना, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085 के ले आउट प्लान में स्थित संपत्ति सं. 55, पॉकंट-6, ब्लॉक-जी. सेक्टर-11 पर निर्मित छत्त के अधिकार के बिना आम दीवाल के साथ निर्मित दुकान आकार 10.4 फुट X 12.04 फुट, जिसका परिसीमन इस प्रकार है-

पूर्व- सडक 9 मीटर, पश्चिम- अन्य की संपत्ति भूखंड सं. 56, उत्तर- शेष भाग, दक्षिण- सडक 13.5 मीटर दिनांक : 31.01.2022, स्थानः नंई दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, पंजाब नैशनल बैंक

डीसीबी बैंक लिमिटेड ए-सेट हाउस, 7/56, डी. बी. गुप्ता रोड, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005

DCB BANK

ई-नीलामी विक्रय सूचना •

्रातिमृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 9(1) के अंतर्गत)
प्रतिमृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 9(8) के प्रावधान के साथ पठित वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिमृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिमृति हित प्रवर्तन अक्षिनियम 2002 के अंतर्गत अवल परिसंपत्तियों के विक्रयार्थ ई-नीलामी विक्रय सूचना

तथा प्रारामुाव इहत प्रयदान आकानयम 2002 क अतुनात अर्थल प्रारस्पात्तया क विक्रयाच हु—तिलामी विक्रय सूचना एतद्वारा प्राविकृत अधिकारी द्वारा जानसाधारण को तथा विशेष कम में कहारकर्ताओं, सह-क्षारकर्ताओं और विशेष कप में गारंटरों को सूचित किया जाता है कि निमालिकित संपत्ति जो दीसीबी बैंक जिमिटेड के में कर रखी गई है बैंक के ग्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा उत्तका वित्तीय परिसंपतित्यों के प्रतिमृतिकरण, एव पुनर्निमाण तथा प्रतिमृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के प्रावचान के अंतर्गत भीतिक कब्जा प्रहण कर लिया गया है। अब संपत्ति का निमालिकित बकारा देयराशियों की भाषी व्याज, शुरुकों और लागत इत्यादि के साथ वसूती करने के तिए निम्न वर्षितानुसार निविदा—सह-सार्वजनिक ई-नीलामी द्वारा निम्न विकरणों के अनुसार विक्रय किया जाएगा:संपत्ति का विक्रय "जैसी है जहां है और "जैसी है जो है" स्थिति पर किया जाएगा।

ग्राहक का नाम	आरबित मूल्य	वराज राति	ई-नीलानी की रिवि	कब्बा का प्रकार
जगदीश नाथ एवं सोनिया देवी	रु. 9,00,000/ (रुपए नौ लाख मात्र)	रु 90,000/- (रुपए नब्बे हजार मात्र)	08.03.2022	मौतिक
व्यंत्रिक एका कारण वर्ष करू राज्याक्रीकेत रहे	Bear manager mayer books	्यक्तिया व्यक्तिकेचा केंग्रामा व	POORNO SECTOR	से कियान से ।



दिल्ली जल ब कार्यालयः कार

लखनऊ

संक्षिप्त एनआईटी सं. 74 (

परोते (पर) - क के कोर्गन यो-मार्गक, व्यक्तिमार्ग प्रकृतकुर मार्टिन दुरावी केरारोन्प्रोत्तरी रहा रहा है पूर्वन, पोर्च ड दूव केला रही गर्द द रिव राज्य पीकार्य प्रारंत स्थान ये विस्तारण द्वारा प्रशापनि (प्रकारित) कार्त के 2022 DIB 215836 1

एमोर्ड (पंग) 24 के अंतरीत बार्ड में 18 (पंग) मेंत नमा, सुरावी व में पूर्व ने, पंगा तथा कर्क शतिकार माटर करीकान का विस्थापन (पून) जार्ज कें: 2022 DJB 215836 2

सामी प्रशान के केवल करें ने 15 (एन) मुक्त पुत्र कुराई। का पूर्ण, जा वर्ग तम स्थितक कार्य क्लेक्स के विस्तानना (सुनव अर्थ के 2022 1018 215836 3

रतीर्थ (म)-०४ के असीत एसी-०१ में स्वतंत्र विवाद एकटेशन से नेटवर्क का अवसान, विकास (पुरक्षांत्रीका) स्वतंत्री १०२२, DIB_215836-3

पर्विति (पर) -04 के अनुनेत्र आर्टी कार केन्द्र शामा तथा 700 एमएम काल पेनियम सीवर र आरं की 2022 DFB 315836 7

पर्वर्ड((ग) - ८४ के ऑस्ट्रेस समून विक्रत में पूर्ण के उच्चे पून क्लॉक भाग में 150 प्रमाण हर्ष 150 प्रमाण दान वाहर लाहर का पीपस आदंत्री: 2022, DJB_115836_9

इस संदर्भ में विकास विवास https://govtprucurement.de/ पी आर.ओ. (कुल) द्वारा जारी विज्ञा में अपसायी 1075(2021-22)

48

स्था विक

जेनोमिक वैली बायोटेक लिमिटेड पंजी. कार्या: ४ कि.मी. स्टीन, मेरी करा रोड, ग्राम बेरका मुसदागन, पी.जो. टबाईरी, वह सील बाग्युरगड़, जिला झलर, हरियाणा-124507, CIN: L01122HR1994PLC033029

टेली: +91-9811341542 इ-मेल: genomicvalley@gmail.com; इमसे http://www.genomicvalley.com पर मिले

सूचना

एतद्वाग सेवी (सुवीवन दायिक्त तथा अद्भाटन अपेका) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 20 तथा अर्(1)(१) के प्राथमनों के अर्पुम्पतन में सुवियम विकास आता है कि नेतीमिक वेता वावीटक दिमारेट ("क्कमनों") के नितेशक मंत्रकर को बैठक त्रितियर ("क्कमनों") के नितेशक मंत्रकर को बैठक त्रितियर, 12 फारती, 2022 को 11.45 पूर्वा, में आयोधिक होती, विवास करना बातों के अवस्था की हिता कम्मनी के अनेतीक्षित विचीच परिवासों पर विचार तथा अर्पुमेदरा किए वार्पी।
यह सहसा कमानी की वेतनाईट

तथा सनुमीदन किए जाएँथे। यह सूचना कम्मनी क्री वेबसाईट www.genomic,valloy.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैन की पेबसाईट www.gbscindia.com पर में उपलब्ध है। बेनोसिक वैसी बाबोटेक लिमिटेड के सिपे

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथिः 02.02.2022

JAGSONPAL FINANCE & LEASING LTD. Regel, Office: D-28, First Floor, Greater Kall Enclave - I, New Delhi - 110048, Tel: 011-49025758, Fax: 011-41633812

emall : jagsonpalfinance@gmail.com Website : jagsonpal.co.in CIN : 165929DL1991PLC043182

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the
Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given
that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, February 14, 2022, to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the